
Dadar Central - Puducherry Express (PT)/11005 - Exp - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to KRD/Karad 

3h 47m - 204 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DR Dadar Central 21:30 13,
14

1 0 70 7 CR

2 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:07 22:10 3m 5 1 42 59 9 CR
3 KJT Karjat Junction 22:57 23:00 3m 1 1 89 48 52 CR
4 PUNE Pune Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 2 2 181 51 560 CR
5 STR Satara 03:52 03:55 3m 1 2 326 68 635 CR
6 KRD Karad 04:47 04:50 3m 1 2 385 61 596 CR
7 SLI Sangli 05:57 06:00 3m 3 2 453 9 558 CR
8 MRJ Miraj Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 3 2 460 66 549 CR
9 KUD Kudachi 07:20 07:21 1m 1 2 493 72 SWR
10 GPB Ghataprabha 08:00 08:02 2m 1 2 540 60 626 SWR
11 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 09:00 09:05 5m 2 2 597 57 747 SWR
12 KNP Khanapur 09:32 09:33 1m 2 623 41 660 SWR
13 LD Londa Junction 10:10 10:12 2m 2 2 649 50 635 SWR
14 LWR Alnavar Junction 10:52 10:53 1m 1 2 682 51 556 SWR
15 DWR Dharwad 11:36 11:38 2m 1 2 719 21 737 SWR
16 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
12:35 12:45 10m 1 2 739 51 627 SWR

17 HVR SMM Haveri 14:13 14:15 2m 2 2 815 70 553 SWR
18 RNR Ranibennur 14:43 14:45 2m 2 2 847 70 527 SWR
19 HRR Harihar 15:05 15:07 2m 2 2 870 48 545 SWR
20 DVG Davangere 15:23 15:25 2m 1 2 883 72 584 SWR
21 JRU Chikjajur Junction 16:04 16:05 1m 2 930 108 668 SWR
22 RRB Birur Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 1 2 998 38 794 SWR
23 DRU Kadur Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 1 2 1004 71 773 SWR
24 ASK Arsikere Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 1 2 1043 76 803 SWR
25 TTR Tiptur 17:55 17:57 2m 2 2 1069 48 859 SWR
26 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 19:25 19:27 2m 2 2 1140 34 819 SWR
27 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 21:20 21:40 20m 1 2 1204 34 915 SWR
28 BAND Banaswadi 22:06 22:07 1m 1 2 1218 21 906 SWR
29 KJM Krishnarajapuram 22:25 22:27 2m 2 2 1224 79 904 SWR
30 BWT Bangarapet Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 4 2 1281 40 810 SWR
31 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 01:03 01:05 2m 2 3 1356 72 400 SR
32 KPD Katpadi Junction 02:15 02:40 25m 4,5 3 1440 33 215 SR
33 VLR Vellore Cantt. 02:58 03:00 2m 2 3 1450 65 218 SR
34 ARV Arni Road 03:33 03:34 1m 1 3 1486 - 173 SR
35 PRL Polur 03:39 03:40 1m 1 3 1502 50 170 SR
36 TNM Tiruvannamalai 04:18 04:20 2m 1 3 1533 70 170 SR
37 TRK Thirukkovilur 04:49 04:50 1m 1 3 1567 25 99 SR
38 VM Villupuram Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 1,4 3 1601 41 43 SR
39 PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) 07:15 3 3 1638 - 2 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (13:49)

May 21 2024 (13:49)

1

1


